The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: MAYFIELD HACKATHON 2023-12-01 to 2023-12-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2023-12-01 PREVIOUS BALANCE $579.88
2023-12-05 TOOGOODTOG 2MPQXGCL3BF txn_ gnHEBMO -$6.70 $573.18
2023-12-07 Donation from Luke Hodder txn XGHE59g $6.70 $579.88
2023-12-11 WALMART STORE #1120 txn a8HAAeE -$38.13 $541.75
2023-12-12 WALMART STORE #1120 txn XGHEEzz -$18.31 $523.44
2023-12-12 PIZZA PIZZA LTD txn BZHooJ4 -$168.37 $355.07
2023-12-12 WALMART STORE #1120 txn_ gnHEEWp -$104.43 $250.64
2023-12-12 WALMART STORE #1120 txn 66HZZYy -$8.32 $242.32
2023-12-12 WALMART STORE #1120 txn_d7Hvv6A -$19.38 $222.94
2023-12-12 WALMART STORE #1120 txn 8rHBB97 -$15.15 $207.79

WITHDRAWN: $378.79. DEPOSITED: $6.70. $207.79

Mayfield Hackathon is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The
above transactions are from Mayfield Hackathon's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



